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199502170000
43341

02/17/1995
11:05:24

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

CARTER
HOMEBUILDE
RS INC

18 128 Lot#:41
Book:18
Pg:128

199502150000
41321

02/15/1995
12:14:48

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS SHELBY
RESOURCES
INC

18 128 Lot#:17
Book:18
Pg:128

199502170000
43391

02/17/1995
11:24:35

WEATHERLY
INVESTMENT
GROUP L L C

Grantor DEEDS VAUGHN &
DEVAUGHN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

18 128 Lot#:31
Book:18
Pg:128


