Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/02; Name= WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502170000 43341	11:05:24	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor		CARTER HOMEBUILDE RS INC			18	128		Lot#:41 Book:18 Pg:128
199502150000 41321	12:14:48	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor		SHELBY RESOURCES INC			18	128		Lot#:17 Book:18 Pg:128
199502170000 43391	11:24:35	WEATHERLY INVESTMENT GROUP L L C	Grantor		VAUGHN & DEVAUGHN CONSTRUCTI ON INC			18	128		Lot#:31 Book:18 Pg:128